

CoalSMART 2025

Sponsorship Package

We are reaching out to invite you to become a sponsor of the upcoming CoalSMART 2025 Conference, which will take place on May 28, 2025 in Blairmore, AB. This event promises to bring together industry leaders, innovators, and decision-makers, all focused on advancing the future of the coal industry. We believe your company would be an invaluable partner in helping make this event a success.

As a sponsor, you will enhance your brand's visibility to a targeted audience of professionals who are at the forefront of coal industry advancements. The conference will feature technical sessions and networking opportunities that provide in-depth insights into the latest trends, technologies, and best practices in the sector. Your sponsorship will position you as a leader committed to the future of the coal industry.

We are offering various levels of sponsorship, each with tailored benefits that include prominent placement of your logo at key conference locations, and recognition in our event marketing materials. Additionally, you will be able to network directly with industry professionals, decision-makers, and potential partners.

We believe that your involvement as a sponsor would be mutually beneficial, providing exposure to a focused and influential audience while also contributing to the continued growth and development of the coal industry. We would love to discuss sponsorship opportunities with you further and answer any questions you may have.

Thank you for considering this opportunity. We look forward to partnering with you to make this event a success.

CoalSMART 2025 – May 28, Blairmore, AB

Sponsorship Levels

	Metallurgical Sponsor \$2000	PCI Sponsor \$1000	Thermal Sponsor \$500
Logo on WCCS website	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\bigcirc
Advertisement in CoalSMART program	Large	Medium	Small
Promotional material for conference delegates	\bigcirc		
Breakfast, coffee, lunch or reception sponsor	\bigcirc		

To sponsor CoalSMART 2025 or to discuss the opportunity, please contact

Melanie Mackay

mmackay@westerncoalsociety.ca

604 323 6692

CoalSMART 2025 – May 28, Blairmore, AB